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, being duly affirmed

BURLINGTON TIME, INC. Publisher of the "Burlington County
Times" and that a copy of a notice published in such paper on

June 18, 2021

appears hereto, exactly as published in said newspaper

Legal Clerk

(s Wit
(

Affirmed and subscribed to me before me this
18th day of June, 2021

Notary Public, State of Wieéonsin. County of Brown

[ 728

My commission expires

~

KATHLEEN ALLEN
Notary Public
State of Wisconsin

State of New Jersey

County of Burlington

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING
TOWNSHIP OF CINNAMINSON

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE, thal in ac-
cordance with the Open Public
Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 et
seq., the Regular and Work session
meetings of the Cinnaminson Town-
ship Committee for the year 2021
will resume in person, in the Munici-
pal Building, 1621 Riverton Road,
Cinnaminson, NJ.

Regular Session:
Monday, June 21
Monday, July 19
Monday, August 16
Monday, September 20
Monday, October 18
Monday, November 15
Monday, December 20

Work Session:
Monday, August 2
Monday, October 4
Monday, December 6

The TownshiF Committee will hold a
);ear end Close Out meeting on
hursday, December 30, 2021 at
10:30 a.m. in the Mayor's Confer-
ence Room, 1621 Riverton Road,
Cinnaminson, NJ and a Reorgani-
zation Meeting on Monday, January

Formal action may or may not be
taken.

Lisa A. Passione
Municipal Clerk

Adv. Fee: $28.52
BCT: June 8, 2021
Aff. Chg.: $20.00 7395620
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